
EGGS ON TOAST 
Two eggs (scrambled or fried) served with sourdough toast

BACON AND EGGS 
Bacon and two eggs (scrambled or fried) served with sourdough toast

BACON AND EGG ROLL 
Bacon, fried egg on a brioche bun with your choice of sauce

SMASHED AVOCADO  
Smashed avocado & feta cheese on sourdough toast, sprinkled with pepitas, almond 
flakes, and poppy seeds

MUSHROOMS & AVOCADO 
Smashed avocado and sautéed mushrooms on turkish toast, drizzled in balsamic 
glaze

EGGS BENEDICT 
Two fried eggs on a toasted English muffin with bacon, ham, or halloumi, drizzled 
with hollandaise 
SWAP TO CROISSANT +1.0

EPIC CROISSANT 
Bacon, fried egg, melted cheese, tomato, avocado, and rocket served on a  
croissant with tomato relish

COMMON COFFEE SIGNATURE 
Medley of roasted heirloom tomatoes, spinach, onion, feta, and rocket served 
on sourdough with balsamic glaze  
ADD FRIED EGG +2.0

VEGGIE STACK 
Halloumi, avocado, tomato, rocket, and basil pesto on Tukrish toast drizzled in 
balsamic glaze 

SAVOURY MINCE 
Slow cooked beef mince with carrot, onion, and celery served with a fried egg 
and sourdough toast

TOAST 
Two pieces of Turkish, sourdough, white bread, grain bread, gluten-free bread, 
or raisin toast 
 + CHOICE OF BUTTER, JAM, VEGEMITE, HONEY OR PEANUT BUTTER

10.00 

14.00 

12.00 

15.00 

 

16.00 

 

15.00 

 

 

14.00 

 

14.00 

 

 

14.00 

 

16.00 

 

5.00 

B R E A KF A S T

ADD A SIDE 
bacon 4.00 mushroom  
one egg 2.00 spinach 
avocado 4.00 grilled tomato 
halloumi 3.00 

14.00 

 

14.00 

 

15.00 

 

 

6.50

4.00

S OME TH I N G  S W E E T
BANANA & DATE PANCAKES 
Freshly baked banana & date pancakes topped with maple syrup and seasonal fruit 
ADD A SCOOP OF ICE-CREAM +1.0

ACAI BOWL 
Acai bowl with granola, seasonal fruits, chia seeds & coconut flakes 
ADD PEANUT BUTTER +1.0

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST 
Thick sliced brioche french toast drizzled with maple syrup and served with 
seasonal fruit & cream 
ADD BACON +4.0

ALMOND CROISSANT

MUFFINS Triple chocolate / Apple crumble / Mixed berry / White choc & Hazelnut 
SEE STAFF FOR MORE DAILY PASTRIES & SWEETS!

K I D S
EGGS ON TOAST 
Your choice of one fried or scrambled egg served with sourdough toast

BACON & EGG 
Bacon & an egg (fried or scrambled) served with sourdough toast

PANCAKES 
Banana pancake served with seasonal fruit & maple syrup 
ADD A SCOOP OF ICE-CREAM +1.0

5.00 

7.00 

7.00 

 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

KIOSK 1/3184 SURFERS PARADISE BLVD
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

MON – FRI  6:00 - 2:00
SAT – SUN  6:30 - 2:00

FOOD AVAILABLE UNTIL 1PM



FILTER COFFEE

LONG BLACK

LATTE  

FLAT WHITE  

CAPPUCCINO  

MOCHA  

WHITE MOCHA   

ESPRESSO

SHORT MACCHIATO 

PICCOLO

BULLETPROOF     

3.00

4.00 4.70 5.40 

4.20 4.90 5.60 

4.20 4.90 5.60

4.20 4.90 5.60

4.70 5.20 5.90

4.70 5.20 5.90

3.50

3.70

3.90

5.00 6.00 7.00

C OF F E E

EXTRAS 
Extra Shot  0.70  
Alternative Milk  1.00  
OPTION OF: | Soy |  Almond  |  Oat  |  Coconut  |  Lactose free |   
 

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.00

7.00 

 

5.50

I C E D

COLD BREW

ICED LONG BACK

ICED LATTE 

ICED COFFEE

ICED CHOCOLATE

FRAPPE 
OPTION OF: | Coffee |  Chocolate  |  Caramel  |  Vanilla  |  Strawberry  |  Mocha  | 

COLD PRESSED JUICE  
PLEASE SEE CABINET FOR OPTIONS

S M O OTH I E S
GREEN SMOOTHIE 
Spinach, mango, banana, coconut water, & apple juice

SMOOTHIE 
OPTION OF: | Banana |  Mango  |  Berry  |  Acai +1.5  | 

MILKSHAKE 
OPTION OF:  | Vanilla |  Chocolate  |  Strawberry  |  Caramel  | 

9.00 

7.50 

6.50 

 

KIOSK 1/3184 SURFERS PARADISE BLVD
SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

MON – FRI  6:00 - 2:00
SAT – SUN  6:30 - 2:00

FOOD AVAILABLE UNTIL 1PM

HOT CHOCOLATE

WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE 

CHAI LATTE   

TURMERIC LATTE

BABYCINO    
  

4.20 4.90 5.60 

4.20 4.90 5.60

4.20 4.90 5.60

4.20 4.90 5.60

2.50

OTH E R

LOOSE LEAF TEA   
OPTION OF: | English Breakfast |  Earl Grey  |  Green Tea Sencha |   Peppermint  |    
             | Lemongrass Ginger  | 

 

 4.00  

TE A

SMALL       MEDIUM      LARGE


