

BREAKFAST

EGGS ON TOAST Two eggs (scrambled or fried) served with sourdough toast	10.00
BACON AND EGGS Bacon and two eggs (scrambled or fried) served with sourdough toast	14.00
BACON AND EGG ROLL Bacon, fried egg on a brioche bun with your choice of sauce	12.00
SMASHED AVOCADO Smashed avocado & feta cheese on sourdough toast, sprinkled with pepitas, all flakes, and poppy seeds	15. 00 mond
MUSHROOMS & AVOCADO Smashed avocado and sautéed mushrooms on turkish toast, drizzled in balsam glaze	16. 00
EGGS BENEDICT Two fried eggs on a toasted English muffin with bacon, ham, or halloumi, drizzle with hollandaise SWAP TO CROISSANT +1.0	15. 00 ed
EPIC CROISSANT Bacon, fried egg, melted cheese, tomato, avocado, and rocket served on a croissant with tomato relish	14. 00
COMMON COFFEE SIGNATURE Medley of roasted heirloom tomatoes, spinach, onion, feta, and rocket se on sourdough with balsamic glaze ADD FRIED EGG +2.0	14. ⁰⁰ rved
VEGGIE STACK WEG Halloumi, avocado, tomato, rocket, and basil pesto on Tukrish toast drizzl balsamic glaze	14. 00 ed in
SAVOURY MINCE Slow cooked beef mince with carrot, onion, and celery served with a fried	16. 00

SOMETHING SWEET

14.00 **BANANA & DATE PANCAKES** Freshly baked banana & date pancakes topped with maple syrup and seasonal fruit ADD A SCOOP OF ICE-CREAM +1.0 14.00 **ACAI BOWL** Acai bowl with granola, seasonal fruits, chia seeds & coconut flakes ADD PEANUT BUTTER +1.0 15.00 **BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST** Thick sliced brioche french toast drizzled with maple syrup and served with seasonal fruit & cream ADD BACON +4.0 6.50 **ALMOND CROISSANT** 4.00 MUFFINS Triple chocolate / Apple crumble / Mixed berry / White choc & Hazelnut SEE STAFF FOR MORE DAILY PASTRIES & SWEETS!

KIDS

EGGS ON TOAST	5.00
Your choice of one fried or scrambled egg served with sourdough toast	
BACON & EGG Bacon & an egg (fried or scrambled) served with sourdough toast	7.00
PANCAKES Banana pancake served with seasonal fruit & maple syrup	7.00
ADD A SCOOP OF ICE-CREAM +1 0	

KIOSK 1/3184 SURFERS PARADISE BLVD and sourdough toast SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

> 5.00 **TOAST**

Two pieces of Turkish, sourdough, white bread, grain bread, gluten-free bread,

FOOD AVAILABLE UNTIL 1PM + CHOICE OF BUTTER, JAM, VEGEMITE, HONEY OR PEANUT BUTTER

ADD A SIDE

bacon	4.00	mushroom	3.00
one egg	2.00	spinach	3.00
avocado	4.00	grilled tomato	3.00
halloumi	3.00		

MON - FRI 6:00 - 2:00 SAT - SUN 6:30 - 2:00 or raisin toast

COFFEE

FILTER COFFEE	3.00	MEDIUM	LARGE
LONG BLACK	4.00	4. ⁷⁰	5. ⁴⁰
LATTE	4.20	4.90	5.60
FLAT WHITE	4.20	4.90	5.60
CAPPUCCINO	4.20	4.90	5.60
MOCHA	4. ⁷⁰	5.20	5.90
WHITE MOCHA	4.70	5. ²⁰	5.90
ESPRESSO	3. ⁵⁰		
SHORT MACCHIATO	3. ⁷⁰		
PICCOLO	3.90		
BULLETPROOF	5.00	6.00	7.00
OTHER			
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.20	4.90	5.60
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	4.20	4.90	5.60
CHAI LATTE	4.20	4.90	5.60
TURMERIC LATTE	4.20	4.90	5.60
BABYCINO	2.50		

TEA

LOOSE LEAF TEA 4.00
OPTION OF: | English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green Tea Sencha | Peppermint |
| Lemongrass Ginger |

ICED

COLD BREW	5. ⁵⁰
ICED LONG BACK	5. ⁵⁰
ICED LATTE	5. ⁵⁰
ICED COFFEE	6. ⁵⁰
ICED CHOCOLATE	6.00
FRAPPE OPTION OF: Coffee Chocolate Caramel Vanilla Strawberry Mocha	7.ºº
COLD PRESSED JUICE PLEASE SEE CABINET FOR OPTIONS	5. ⁵⁰

SMOOTHIES

GREEN SMOOTHIE	9.00
Spinach, mango, banana, coconut water, & apple juice	
SMOOTHIE OPTION OF: Banana Mango Berry Acai +1.5	7.50
MILKSHAKE	6.50
OPTION OF: Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Caramel	

EXTRAS

Extra Shot 0.70 Alternative Milk 1.00

OPTION OF: | Soy | Almond | Oat | Coconut | Lactose free |

KIOSK 1/3184 SURFERS PARADISE BLVD SURFERS PARADISE QLD 4217

> MON - FRI 6:00 - 2:00 SAT - SUN 6:30 - 2:00

FOOD AVAILABLE UNTIL 1PM